38  -  Single Breasted Blazer Tweed Woven
Longline Fitted

62043200 1.00 PCS 5,999.00 5,999.00 -3,599.40 2.50 59.99 2.50 59.99 0.00 0.00

39.00 105,261.00 -63,156.60 1,052.61 1,052.61 0.00

Sub Total : 105261

ItemDiscount : -63156.6

TaxAmount : 2105.22
Bill Amount : 44209.62

Amount in Words:  ₹  Forty Four Thousand Two Hundred Nine And Paisa  Sixty Two Only

Amount of Tax Subject to Reverse Charge 0.00 0.00 0.00

Certified that the Particulars given above are true and correct Electronic Reference No

Terms & Conditions

1 All Disputes Subject to Jhajjar (Haryana) Jurisdiction.